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Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Chanly Raxter Rocks Rudi Dude (7pm) 18.784

Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby (5pm) 20.491

Chloe Anderson Lacey (5pm) 40.073

Kennedy Anderson Lacey (5pm) 51.375

Open 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Teila Grinde Jans Oakley 14.466 $242.26)

2 Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame 14.5 $206.34)

3 Amber Moore Ima Dark Gem 14.583 $161.48)

4 Emery Raxter Doc Bar King Leo 14.615 $125.60)

5 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.623 $89.71)

6 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.652 $71.77)

7 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 14.723

8 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.728

9 Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus 14.735

10 Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" 14.742

Patsy Neely Solitare Pepinic 14.774

Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 14.789

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 14.79

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 14.798

Laila Acuff Flower Power (3pm) 14.805

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.827

Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 14.874

Division II
1 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose 15.011 $218.03)

2 Wylie Sturm Dudda La Duh 15.018 $185.70)

3 Grit Phillips BR Big Red Dog 15.07 $145.33)

4 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.076 $113.04)

5 Olivia McKenzie Skip The Gray 15.11 $80.74)

6 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.116 $64.59)

7 Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter (7pm) 15.196

8 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 15.238

9 Liana Cabrales Sharks Bold Honey 15.258

10 Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 15.298

Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous 15.316

Debbie Pack Falcon Judge Rules 15.32

Mahrisa Paluck Mai  Tai Guy 15.379

Alli McNealy CP Victor 15.396

Amy Smith TLS Feelin Foxy 15.404

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.412

Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.442

Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin 15.453

Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.46

Division III
1 Emily Fish Dash For Cash Cub "Lucy" 15.484 $185.73)

2 Amanda Marriott Brandy 15.546 $158.19)



3 Ally Mager Captains French Guy (7pm) 15.568 $123.80)

4 Taylor Herinckx Ella (7pm) 15.583 $96.29)

5 Hailey Ferris Cat Olena Bar 15.6 $68.78)

6 Lillyana Ingham Millie (7pm) 15.61 $55.02)

7 Linzy Miller Xtra Oaks Step 15.611

8 Aumi Jochim Jackie Bee 15.733

9 Harmony Wassom Missy 15.767

10 Brandy Groce Zee 15.796

Zoey Dean Iris 15.863

Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.877

Ronnie Broadfoot Emmy Lou 15.891

Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar" 15.941

Division IV
1 Courtney Scott Summer Breeze 16.019 $161.52)

2 Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 16.053 $137.56)

3 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug "Bernie" 16.083 $107.65)

4 Nicole Doering Maddy 16.138 $83.73)

5 Makenzie Schmid Spider 16.154 $59.80)

6 Taylor Blackwell Judge Hope 16.461 $47.84)

7 Ashley Roberts RCA Driftwood Lucy 16.507

8 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 16.538

9 Raegan Frankus Chicks A Hot Mess 16.583

10 Samantha Blackman Two Bardrinks A Jack (7pm) 16.743

Nicolle Johnson Britt 16.94

Elle Fischer Trooper 17.055

Cody Abatie Moonshine 17.057

Lissa Vanderzanden Can'tQuestionMyFame 17.17

Sarah Schoen No Appology Here "Jazzy" 17.672

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 18.041

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 18.114

Grace Kenworthy THR Bugs On My Bully 18.722

Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 19.713

Kaya Walsh Millie 21.079

Marie Ellis Ouachita Cash 22.111

Mare Walsh Earz 28.354

Selena Salazar Roundhouse Ruby no time

Ricky Vita Sleety no time

Melissa Roll Linken no time

Morgan Cuff Radar (7pm) no time

Marjorie Wells Bound To Rise no time

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time

Jacqui Schumachar Hancocks Wild Pass no time

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns no time

Montana Wironen Luigi no time

Teresa Yandell Fox no time

Isabella Brown Nevaeh no time

Sarah Locke Bank On Me Buddy no time

Joie Smith Roanie no time

Kris Harrold Eleanor Loves Money no time

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro no time

Open 4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings



Division I
1 Teila Grinde Jans Oakley 14.466 $150.98)

2 Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame 14.5 $114.23)

3 Emery Raxter Doc Bar King Leo 14.615 $81.59)

4 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.623 $61.20)

5 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.652

6 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.728

7 Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus 14.735

8 Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" 14.742

9 Patsy Neely Solitare Pepinic 14.774

10 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 14.79

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 14.798

Laila Acuff Flower Power (3pm) 14.805

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.827

Division II
1 Wylie Sturm Dudda La Duh 15.018 $135.87)

2 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.076 $102.81)

3 Olivia McKenzie Skip The Gray 15.11 $73.44)

4 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.116 $55.08)

5 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 15.238

6 Liana Cabrales Sharks Bold Honey 15.258

7 Mahrisa Paluck Mai  Tai Guy 15.379

8 Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.442

9 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin 15.453

10 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.46

Division III
1 Amanda Marriott Brandy 15.546 $115.76)

2 Taylor Herinckx Ella (7pm) 15.583 $87.58)

3 Lillyana Ingham Millie (7pm) 15.61 $62.55)

4 Brandy Groce Zee 15.796 $46.91)

5 Zoey Dean Iris 15.863

6 Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.877

7 Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar" 15.941

Division IV
1 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug "Bernie" 16.083 $100.64)

2 Nicole Doering Maddy 16.138 $76.16)

3 Makenzie Schmid Spider 16.154 $54.40)

4 Cody Abatie Moonshine 17.057 $40.80)

5 Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 18.041

6 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 19.713

7 Kaya Walsh Millie 21.079

8 Marie Ellis Ouachita Cash 22.111

9 Mare Walsh Earz 28.354

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro no time

Morgan Cuff Radar (7pm) no time

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns no time

Jacqui Schumachar Hancocks Wild Pass no time

Marjorie Wells Bound To Rise no time

Ricky Vita Sleety no time

Youth4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I



1 Laila Acuff Flower Power (3pm) 14.402 $75.60)

2 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.623 $50.40)

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.728

Division II
1 Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter (7pm) 15.006 $68.04)

2 Wylie Sturm Dudda La Duh 15.018 $45.36)

Division III
1 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.46 $57.97)

2 Raegan Frankus Chicks A Hot Mess 15.555 $38.63)

Taylor Herinckx Ella (7pm) 15.602

Aumi Jochim Jackie Bee 15.733

Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.877

Division IV
1 Nicole Doering Maddy 16.138 $50.40)

2 Meagan Harris Coors (7pm) 16.777 $33.60)

Katelyn Schoen Hemi (5pm) 17.015

Lexi Kenworthy ThisStoliCanScat (3pm) 17.033

Elle Fischer Trooper 17.055

Romy Case Abby 17.766

Grace Nelson Brokers Gold "Trigger"  (7pm) 17.89

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 18.041

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 18.114

Kaya Walsh Millie 21.079

Lillyana Ingham Millie (7pm) no time

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro no time

Joie Smith Roanie no time

Selena Salazar Roundhouse Ruby no time

Youth 4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Laila Acuff Flower Power (3pm) 14.402 $68.26)

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.623

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.728

Division II
1 Wylie Sturm Dudda La Duh 15.018 $61.42)

Division III
1 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.46 $52.32)

Taylor Herinckx Ella (7pm) 15.602

Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.877

Division IV
1 Nicole Doering Maddy 16.138 $45.50)

Romy Case Abby 17.766

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 18.041

Kaya Walsh Millie 21.079

Lillyana Ingham Millie (7pm) no time

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro no time

Senior 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.412 $21.00)

Division IV



1 Mare Walsh Earz 28.354 $14.00)

Senior 4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Mare Walsh Earz 28.354 $17.50)

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.652 $52.50)

2 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.116 $35.00)

3 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 15.238

4 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.46

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns no time

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.652 $52.50)

2 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.116 $35.00)

3 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 15.238

4 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.46

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns no time

OBRA 3500 1st and 2nd race

moved to OBRA open

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.728 $63.01)

2 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.827 $55.12)

3 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose 15.011 $39.37)

4 Brandy Groce Zee 15.796

5 Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar" 15.941

6 Courtney Scott Summer Breeze 16.019

7 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug "Bernie" 16.083

8 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 16.538

Marjorie Wells Bound To Rise no time

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.728 $63.00)

2 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.827 $42.00)

3 Brandy Groce Zee 15.796

4 Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar" 15.941

5 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug "Bernie" 16.083

Marjorie Wells Bound To Rise no time

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ally Mager Captains French Guy (7pm) 15.306 $63.00)

2 Debbie Pack Falcon Judge Rules 15.32 $52.50)

3 Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 15.329 $42.00)

4 Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.442 $31.50)



5 Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers (5pm) 16.152 $21.00)

6 Samantha Blackman Two Bardrinks A Jack (7pm) 16.369

7 Ashley Roberts RCA Driftwood Lucy 16.507

8 Nicolle Johnson Britt 16.94

9 Kady Long KC ImaFancyFling (7PM) 17.99

10 Brittany Ross Rainbow Ark (5pm) 18.273

Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel (7pm) no time

Teresa Yandell Fox no time

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 15.329 $52.50)

2 Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.442

3 Kady Long KC ImaFancyFling (7PM) 17.99


